Riverside Public Schools
District No. 96

PRE-AUDIT
TREASURER'S REPORT
October 31, 2013

CASH & INVESTMENTS REPRESENTED BY:

CASH IN BANK

CHECKING- INSURANCE BENEFITS
IMPREST FUND

TOTAL CASH & INVESTMENTS

TOWNSHIP TREASURER
31,016,709.76
9,989.42
6,528.87

31,033,228.05
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